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TECAN GROUP AG CHF0.10 (REGD)

ISIN: CH0012100191

Overview

2024/07/17 14:12:56
Price

329.00 CHF
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange SIX
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type

Market cap
(m)
Benchmark SWISS

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.17% (3.80)

CH0012100191
TECN

Swiss Exchange
CHF

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

4,270 EUR

MARKET INDEX

328.40 CHF (43)
329.00 CHF (36)
324.40 CHF
330.00 CHF
323.80 CHF
325.20 CHF
327.675175 CHF
7,009
2,296,675.30
446
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=154063921,268514093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012100191&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012100191&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9204898e37f61b0c5bc7501cb95f016e2dda1eeb0b87e4f2c53ba3ef31cee05d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34ca472874ae604d9&time=1721306168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ae24e09ad0345ef81c1f6560ff4191d769bda2514708484200dd0047c3ab51b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cd9583fc3afc4eaa&time=1721306168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=742500f4a69aaaeebaae200e802fdc7684e50e207031c2f48f0983fcfab5c6f3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afe84d7f6fd4bb1b4&time=1721306168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=272bdcd5421c1f799cd9e115689b5d3614df238ed3998e8a2b920db7724fb77c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db292f8bcbeb51629&time=1721306168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=062cc61ac0fa49e69c7c05972cdcff202b0bd9d6871a4f230ae60af5c36b99e2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=528b1404f7cdb3dc8&time=1721306168&tool=RSC

TECAN GROUP AG CHF0.10 (REGD)

Details

2024/07/17 14:12:56

Price
329.00 CHF

Difference (] 1.17% (3.80)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0012100191
Symbol TECN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,270 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 328.40 CHF (43)
Ask (Ask size) 329.00 CHF (36)
Open 324.40 CHF
High 330.00 CHF
Low 323.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 325.20 CHF
VWAP 327.675175 CHF
Volume (pcs) 7,009
Trading volume 2,296,675.30
Number of trades 446
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.00% -4.86% -30.63%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -16.60  -143.60
Beta 1.03 1.05 1.22
Volatility 27.25 30.51 37.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 14:12 329.00 CHF

17
London Stock 2024/07/ 11:02 312.374 CHF
Exchange 11
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 225.80 EUR
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 18:33 400.00 USD
Issues 07
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 227.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
2.30

0.02

0.00

0.02

0.00

319.44 CHF (27,332)
313.41 CHF (31,647)
335.98 CHF (29,399)
326.46 CHF (30,880)
392.00 CHF (2024/03/12)
294.20 CHF (2024/07/01)
392.00 CHF (2024/03/12)
251.00 CHF (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

446

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0012100191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4557683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4557683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778674

TECAN GROUP AG CHF0.10 (REGD)
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TECAN GROUP AG CHF0.10 (REGD)

Company profile

Company Logo

OTECAN.

Contact Details
TECAN GROUP AG

Seestrasse 103 - 8708 Maennedorf
Telefon: +41-44-922-81-11

Fax: +41-44-922-81-12

E-mail: info@tecan.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Achim von
Leoprechting
Klaus Lun

Wael Yared
Andreas Wilhelm
Erik Norstrém
Ingrid Plrgstaller
Ralf Griebel

Tanja Micki

Ulrich Kanter

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christa Kreuzburg
Daniel Marshak
Karen Hubscher
Oliver Fetzer
Matthias Gillner
Monica Del Carmen
Manotas Urueta

Myra Eskes

Lukas
Braunschweiler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@tecan.com
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